

Trollhaugen Language Arts and Culture Camp Youth Development Award

Guidelines and Selection Criteria

Purpose:

The purpose of this award is to provide funding for youth, who without financial assistance would not be able to attend Trollhaugen Camp. Camp will assist in their development of leadership, team building and responsibility, they will experience a variety of fitness endeavors and learn skills related to the Scandinavian/Norwegian culture.

Eligibility:

Students, five (5) to seventeen (17) years of age, are eligible for a Youth Development Award on an annual basis. Students must be accompanied by an adult at camp.

Value:

Parents must pay the \$30.00 pre-registration fee. Each award is equal to the remainder of the camp fee.

Selection Criteria

First come, first served - Only 15 (Fifteen) available Applications are prioritized by date received by the camp Registrar prior to May 15th of each year.

If Recipient breaks any Camp Rules, the Board of Trollhaugen Language, Arts and Culture Camp reserves the right to decline future applications from recipient.

Deadlines:

Applications must be received by the Registrar along with the Trollhaugen Camp Application forms, and a \$30.00 pre-registration fee for each youth, no later than May 15th. Applicants will be informed of a decision no later than May 30th.



5621 42nd Street

Red Deer, AB T4N - 1B9

Trollhaugen Language Arts and Culture Camp Youth Development Award Application

Parents Name:	
Address: Street Address/ Box. No./ City/ Province	ce/ Postal code
Telephone(H):	C:
Email:	
Name of Dependents	s applying for the Youth Development Award
1. Name	Date of birth
2. Name	Date of birth
3. Name	Date of birth
4. Name	Date of birth
Accompany Adult at Camp:	
Relationship:	
Have you applied to any other subsic	des this year? If you so, where?
I/we understand that typing my name(s) act as my signature if I/we choose to do so.
Signature:	Date
Mail to: Trollhaugen Camp c/o Tami Murdoch	Deadline: May 15, 2025